MUI TANK
FRP STORNGE TANK
• Non-Toxic
• Rust Free
• Seamless
• Sun light resistant
• Storage for cold water or chemical
WHY US?
Mui Tank properties - Square Tank
CAPACITY
Gallons Litres
MODEL THICKNESS
INTERNAL
DIMENSION
L W H
220 1000 MT-220 1 M 1 M 1 M 4 mm
440 2000 MT-440 2 M 1 M 1 M 4 mm
660 3000 MT-660 3 M 1 M 1 M 5 mm
880 4000 MT-880 2 M 2 M 1 M 6 mm
1320 6000 MT-1320 3 M 2 M 1 M 7 mm
1760 8000 MT-1760 2 M 2 M 2 M 8 mm
Open Top Series
Open Top Series
Mui Tank properties - Circular Tank
CAPACITY
Gallons Litres
MODEL THICKNESS
INTERNAL
DIMENSION
(DxH)
220 1000 MT-220/C 4 mm
440 2000 MT-440/C 4 mm
660 3000 MT-660/C 5 mm
880 4000 MT-880/C 6 mm
1.35M 1M
1M
1M
1M
1.70M
2.00M
2.32M
Mui Tank properties - Square Tank
CAPACITY
Gallons Litres
MODEL
INTERNAL
DIMENSION
L W H
60 270 MT-60 29” 29” 20”
80 360 MT-80 39” 31” 20”
100 450 MT-100 38” 32” 23”
150 680 MTD-150 48” 36” 24”
200 910 MTD-200 48” 48” 24”
250 1140 MTD-250 60” 48” 24”
250 1140 MT-250 48” 48” 30”
300 1360 MT-300 51” 51” 32”
400 1820 MT-400 48” 48” 48”
Closed Top Series
• All dimension are rounded-off to the nearest 10mm (or 0.5 inch)
• Only water tanks which 3000 Gallons and above will be supplied
with internal/external ladder and level indicator.